405U/R1, 405U/L and 405U/L2
auto/manual control high-flow pumps
FEATURES
400 se
ri
es
Watson-Marlow Bredel
• The 405U/R1 produces single channel flows from 0.44 to 610ml/min

Standards CE,BS0800,IEC335-1,EN60529 (IP21)
Supply 30VA, 220-240V 50/60Hz 1ph
Tube ordering codes
Bore/wall(mm) Bioprene Marprene Peroxide silicone Platinum silicone
0.5 / 1.6 903.0005.016 902.0005.016 910.0005.016 913.A005.016
0.8 / 1.6 903.0008.016 902.0008.016 910.0008.016 913.A008.016
1.6 / 1.6 903.0016.016 902.0016.016 910.0016.016 913.A016.016
2.4 / 1.6
3.2 / 1.6 903.0032.016 902.0032.016 910.0032.016 913.A032.016
4.0 / 1.6
4.8 / 1.6 903.0048.016 902.0048.016 910.0048.016 913.A048.016
6.4 / 1.6 903.0064.016 902.0064.016 910.0064.016 913.A064.016
Bore/wall(mm) Neoprene STA-PURE ® Chem-Sure ® PVC
0.8 / 1.6 920.0008.016 950.0008.016
1.6 / 1.6 920.0016.016 960.0016.016 965.0016.016 950.0016.016
3.2/ 1.6 920.0032.016 960.0032.016 965.0032.016 950.0032.016
4.8 / 1.6 920.0048.016 960.0048.016 965.0048.016 950.0048.016
6.4 / 1.6 920.0064.016 960.0064.016 965.0064.016 950.0064.016
*Replace last 0 with A, E or U for American,European or UK mains supply (American 110V 1ph 60Hz)
Tube ordering codes for L pumphead Y-elements
Bore/wall(mm) Marprene Peroxide silicone
1.6 / 1.6 902.E016.016 910.E016.016
2.4 / 1.6 902.E024.016 910.E024.016
3.2 / 1.6 902.E032.016 910.E032.016
4.8 / 1.6 902.E048.016 910.E048.016
210
180
405UR
405UL201